
Date Day Location Time Home Visitors

4/13/2017 Thursday West Arena 7:00pm Unknwon vs. Hapi Crew

West Arena 8:00pm Look Ma No Hands vs. Lighting 

West Arena 9:00pm Heat vs. The Rejects

4/20/2017 Thursday West Arena 6:00pm The Rejects vs. Look Ma No Hands

West Arena 7:00pm Unknwon vs. Heat

West Arena 8:00pm Lighting vs. Hapi Crew

4/27/2017 Thursday West Arena 6:00pm Unknwon vs. Lighting 

West Arena 7:00pm Heat vs. Look Ma No Hands

West Arena 9:00pm Hapi Crew vs. The Rejects

5/4/2017 Thursday West Arena 6:00pm Hapi Crew vs. Heat

West Arena 7:00pm The Rejects vs. Lighting 

West Arena 8:00pm Unknwon vs. Look Ma No Hands

5/11/17 Thursday West Arena 7:00pm Hapi Crew vs. Look Ma No Hands

West Arena 8:00pm Unknwon vs. The Rejects

West Arena 9:00pm Heat vs. Lighting 

5/18/17 Thursday West Arena 6:00pm Lighting vs. Look Ma No Hands

West Arena 8:00pm The Rejects vs. Heat

West Arena 9:00pm Hapi Crew vs. Unknwon 

5/25/17 Thursday West Arena 6:00pm Heat vs. Unknwon 

West Arena 7:00pm Hapi Crew vs. Lighting 

West Arena 9:00pm Look Ma No Hands vs. The Rejects

6/1/2017 Thursday West Arena 7:00pm The Rejects vs. Unknwon 

West Arena 8:00pm Look Ma No Hands vs. Hapi Crew

West Arena 9:00pm Lighting vs. Heat

6/8/17 Thursday West Arena 6:00pm Lighting vs. The Rejects

West Arena 8:00pm Heat vs. Hapi Crew

West Arena 9:00pm Look Ma No Hands vs. Unknwon 

6/15/17 Thursday East Arena 8:00pm 1st vs. 4th

West Arena 8:00pm 2nd vs. 3rd

West Arena 9:15pm
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Athletic Director Don Culbertson  Phone: (760)942-9622 ext. 1029  Email: dculbertson@ymca.org

Athletic Coordinator: Juan Cruz  Phone: (760)942-9622 ext. 1037  Email: jcruz@ymca.org

Magdalena Ecke Family YMCA Website: http://ecke.ymca.org/athletics.htm

Athletic Hotline( for game times, weather updates):  (760) 942-9622 press 5 and follow the prompt
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